SOCIAL COMMITTEE

3% FALL/WINTER CALENDAR
2024-2025

SAVE THE DATES
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Friday October 18™ All American Party
Thursday October 31° Halloween Party
Monday November 11" Honoring Veterans
Thursday November 28" Thanksgiving Dinner
Friday December 13" Christmas Party
Tuesday December 31° New Year’s Party
Friday January 17" Welcome Back Party
Wednesday January 29" To Be Announced
Sunday February 9" Super Bowl Party
Saturday February 15" Coffee
Thursday February 27" Scavenger Hunt
Friday March 7% Day of Adventure
Tuesday March 11" Mock Kentucky Derby
Monday March 17" St Patrick’s Party
Saturday April 12" End of Year Party

Hawaiian Luau

Events are Tentative and Subject to Change/ Some events are still under consideration

Check Kiosks & BG Website for most up to date information & details



